Rock Solid Commercial Bred Heifer Sale - Piapot, SK
Monday, December 8, 2025 -- 02:00 PM
Purebred

Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 500 Donation - Arnal Purple Tag 1 3:%_5 DONATION Piapot SK
3 501 Red Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm | 1408 Ibs Diamond 5 Brgd Diamond K Piapot SK

K Heifers

4 101 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Right Time | 1270 Ibs Bircham 5 E;?firs Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
5 102 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Right Time | 1210 Ibs Bircham 5 E;?f?ars Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
6 103 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Alliance | 1239 Ibs Bircham 6 3;;25 Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
7 104 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Alliance | 1229 Ibs Bircham 6 3;;25 Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
8 105 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Thunder | 1259 Ibs Bircham 6 E:f?ars Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
9 106 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Thunder | 1222 Ibs Bircham 5 E:fders Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
10 107 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Thunder | 1205 Ibs Bircham 5 E(re?f?ars Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
11 108 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Timeless 1209 Ibs Bircham 7 E(ra?f?ars Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
12 109 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Timeless 1204 Ibs Bircham 6 E(ra?f?ars Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
13 110 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Upward | 1248 Ibs Bircham 5 E(ra?firs Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
14 111 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Upward | 1245 Ibs Bircham 6 E;?f‘érs Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
15 112 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Upward | 1244 Ibs Bircham 5 E;?f‘érs Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
16 113 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Upward | 1328 Ibs Bircham 5 E;?f‘érs Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
17 114 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Arsenal | 1273 Ibs Bircham 6 E(ra?f?ers Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
18 115 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Arsenal | 1208 Ibs Bircham 5 E(ra?f?ars Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
19 116 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Upward | 1160 Ibs Bircham 6 ﬁ;?f‘érs Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
20 117 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Arsenal | 1142 Ibs Bircham 6 ﬁ;?f‘érs Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
21 118 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Summation | 1284 Ibs Bircham 5 E(re?f((jers Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
22 119 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Summation | 1223 Ibs Bircham 5 E(re?f?ars Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
23 120 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Summation | 1257 Ibs Bircham 6 E(re?f?ars Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
24 121 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Timeless 1243 Ibs Bircham 6 ﬁ;?firs Bircham Ranch Piapot SK
25 122 BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Right Time | 1189 Ibs Bircham e Bred Bircham Ranch Piapot SK

Heifers




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Thunder | 1171 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Timeless 1130 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Summation | 1128 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Summation | 1124 Ibs

Solid Black Angus - Black Angus 1188 Ibs

BBF F1 | SimXAN - PayL/BeastM | 1197 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - Swagger | 1277 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - Swagger | 1230 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - Swagger | 1304 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - PayL/BeastM | 1274 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - PayL/BeastM | 1234 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - PayL/BeastM | 1213 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - PayL/BeastM | 1145 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - PayL/BeastM | 1146 Ibs

BBF F1 | SimXAN - PayL/BeastM | 1107 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - Swagger | 1170 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - PayL/BeastM | 1100 Ibs

BLK F1 | SimXAN - PayL/BeastM | 1060 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Outside | 1153 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Outside | 1165 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Upward | 1137 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Outside | 1166 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Outside | 1186 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Upward | 1183 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Alliance | 1124 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Upward | 1160 Ibs

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Timeless 1109 Ibs

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

Bircham

10

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

150

151

152

153

154

155

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

401

402

403

404

405

406

502

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Right Time | 1095 Ibs Bircham

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Upward | 1094 Ibs Bircham

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Summation | 1070 Ibs Bircham

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Thunder | 1094 Ibs Bircham

BBF F1 | BAxHerf - Outside | 1076 Ibs Bircham

BWF F1 | BAxHerf - Summation | 1046 Ibs Bircham

BBF BA x Herf - | 1200 Ibs Burgess

BWF BA x Herf - | 1205 Ibs Burgess

BBF BA x Herf - | 1095 Ibs Burgess

BWF BA x Herf - | 1168 Ibs Burgess

BBF BA x Herf - | 1214 Ibs Burgess

BWF BA x Herf - | 1049 Ibs Burgess

RWF Hereford - | 1190 Ibs Burgess

RED RA - | 1404 Ibs Topham RA

RED RA - | 1278 Ibs Topham RA

RED RA - | 1207 Ibs Topham RA

RED RA - | 1233 Ibs Topham RA

RED RA - | 1202 Ibs Topham RA

RED RA - | 1226 Ibs Topham RA

RED RA - | 1288 Ibs Topham RA

TAN Char X - | 1340 Ibs Top Land & Ca

TAN Char X - | 1296 Ibs Top Land & Ca

TAN Char X - | 1285 Ibs Top Land & Ca

TAN Char X - | 1242 Ibs Top Land & Ca

TAN Char X - | 1279 Ibs Top Land & Ca

TAN Char X - | 1252 Ibs Top Land & Ca

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char | 1405 Ibs Diamond
K

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Bircham Ranch

Burgess Ranch

Burgess Ranch

Burgess Ranch

Burgess Ranch

Burgess Ranch

Burgess Ranch

Burgess Ranch

Topham Red
Angus

Topham Red
Angus

Topham Red
Angus

Topham Red
Angus

Topham Red
Angus

Topham Red
Angus

Topham Red
Angus

Top Land & Ca

Top Land & Ca

Top Land & Ca

Top Land & Ca

Top Land & Ca

Top Land & Ca

Diamond K

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char | 1523 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char | 1410 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char | 1383 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char | 1377 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char | 1324 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char | 1330 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char | 1347 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm | 1343 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm | 1310 Ibs Diamond
K

RBF Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm | 1365 Ibs Diamond
K

RBF Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm | 1380 Ibs Diamond
K

RBF Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm | 1390 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm | 1420 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm | 1328 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm | 1300 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to Simm | 1395 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to Simm | 1368 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to Simm | 1307 Ibs Diamond
K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA | 1354 Ibs Diamond K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA | 1348 Ibs Diamond K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA | 1313 Ibs Diamond K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA | 1284 Ibs Diamond K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA | 1206 Ibs Diamond K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA | 1193 Ibs Diamond K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA | 1210 Ibs Diamond K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA | 1234 Ibs Diamond K

RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA | 1264 Ibs Diamond K

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Diamond K

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK

Piapot SK



Bred

107 530 RED Simm X - April/May Calv | 1175 Ibs Diamond K Heifers Diamond K Piapot SK
108 ID Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online
109 Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding 1 Thanks Thanks Online

Total Head: 560




