

Rock Solid Commercial Bred Heifer Sale - Piapot, SK

Monday, December 8, 2025 -- 02:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	500	Donation - Arnal Purple Tag	1	Bred Heifers	DONATION	Piapot SK
3	501	Red Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm 1408 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
4	101	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Right Time 1270 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
5	102	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Right Time 1210 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
6	103	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Alliance 1239 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
7	104	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Alliance 1229 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
8	105	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Thunder 1259 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
9	106	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Thunder 1222 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
10	107	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Thunder 1205 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
11	108	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Timeless 1209 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
12	109	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Timeless 1204 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
13	110	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Upward 1248 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
14	111	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Upward 1245 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
15	112	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Upward 1244 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
16	113	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Upward 1328 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
17	114	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Arsenal 1273 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
18	115	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Arsenal 1208 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
19	116	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Upward 1160 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
20	117	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Arsenal 1142 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
21	118	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Summation 1284 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
22	119	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Summation 1223 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
23	120	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Summation 1257 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
24	121	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Timeless 1243 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
25	122	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Right Time 1189 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK

26	123	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Thunder 1171 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
27	124	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Timeless 1130 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
28	125	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Summation 1128 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
29	126	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Summation 1124 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
30	127	Solid Black Angus - Black Angus 1188 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
31	128	BBF F1 SimXAN - PayL/BeastM 1197 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
32	129	BLK F1 SimXAN - Swagger 1277 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
33	130	BLK F1 SimXAN - Swagger 1230 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
34	131	BLK F1 SimXAN - Swagger 1304 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
35	132	BLK F1 SimXAN - PayL/BeastM 1274 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
36	133	BLK F1 SimXAN - PayL/BeastM 1234 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
37	134	BLK F1 SimXAN - PayL/BeastM 1213 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
38	135	BLK F1 SimXAN - PayL/BeastM 1145 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
39	136	BLK F1 SimXAN - PayL/BeastM 1146 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
40	137	BBF F1 SimXAN - PayL/BeastM 1107 lbs Bircham	4	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
41	138	BLK F1 SimXAN - Swagger 1170 lbs Bircham	8	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
42	139	BLK F1 SimXAN - PayL/BeastM 1100 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
43	140	BLK F1 SimXAN - PayL/BeastM 1060 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
44	141	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Outside 1153 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
45	142	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Outside 1165 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
46	143	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Upward 1137 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
47	144	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Outside 1166 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
48	145	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Outside 1186 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
49	146	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Upward 1183 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
50	147	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Alliance 1124 lbs Bircham	6	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
51	148	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Upward 1160 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
52	149	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Timeless 1109 lbs Bircham	10	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK

53	150	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Right Time 1095 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
54	151	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Upward 1094 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
55	152	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Summation 1070 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
56	153	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Thunder 1094 lbs Bircham	5	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
57	154	BBF F1 BAxHerf - Outside 1076 lbs Bircham	7	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
58	155	BWF F1 BAxHerf - Summation 1046 lbs Bircham	8	Bred Heifers	Bircham Ranch	Piapot SK
59	201	BBF BA x Herf - 1200 lbs Burgess	5	Bred Heifers	Burgess Ranch	Piapot SK
60	202	BWF BA x Herf - 1205 lbs Burgess	6	Bred Heifers	Burgess Ranch	Piapot SK
61	203	BBF BA x Herf - 1095 lbs Burgess	7	Bred Heifers	Burgess Ranch	Piapot SK
62	204	BWF BA x Herf - 1168 lbs Burgess	6	Bred Heifers	Burgess Ranch	Piapot SK
63	205	BBF BA x Herf - 1214 lbs Burgess	6	Bred Heifers	Burgess Ranch	Piapot SK
64	206	BWF BA x Herf - 1049 lbs Burgess	5	Bred Heifers	Burgess Ranch	Piapot SK
65	207	RWF Hereford - 1190 lbs Burgess	5	Bred Heifers	Burgess Ranch	Piapot SK
66	301	RED RA - 1404 lbs Topham RA	5	Bred Heifers	Topham Red Angus	Piapot SK
67	302	RED RA - 1278 lbs Topham RA	6	Bred Heifers	Topham Red Angus	Piapot SK
68	303	RED RA - 1207 lbs Topham RA	5	Bred Heifers	Topham Red Angus	Piapot SK
69	304	RED RA - 1233 lbs Topham RA	5	Bred Heifers	Topham Red Angus	Piapot SK
70	305	RED RA - 1202 lbs Topham RA	5	Bred Heifers	Topham Red Angus	Piapot SK
71	306	RED RA - 1226 lbs Topham RA	5	Bred Heifers	Topham Red Angus	Piapot SK
72	307	RED RA - 1288 lbs Topham RA	5	Bred Heifers	Topham Red Angus	Piapot SK
73	401	TAN Char X - 1340 lbs Top Land & Ca	6	Bred Heifers	Top Land & Ca	Piapot SK
74	402	TAN Char X - 1296 lbs Top Land & Ca	5	Bred Heifers	Top Land & Ca	Piapot SK
75	403	TAN Char X - 1285 lbs Top Land & Ca	5	Bred Heifers	Top Land & Ca	Piapot SK
76	404	TAN Char X - 1242 lbs Top Land & Ca	5	Bred Heifers	Top Land & Ca	Piapot SK
77	405	TAN Char X - 1279 lbs Top Land & Ca	5	Bred Heifers	Top Land & Ca	Piapot SK
78	406	TAN Char X - 1252 lbs Top Land & Ca	5	Bred Heifers	Top Land & Ca	Piapot SK
79	502	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char 1405 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK

80	503	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char 1523 lbs Diamond K	3	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
81	504	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char 1410 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
82	505	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char 1383 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
83	506	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char 1377 lbs Diamond K	3	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
84	507	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char 1324 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
85	508	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char 1330 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
86	509	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Char 1347 lbs Diamond K	3	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
87	510	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm 1343 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
88	511	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm 1310 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
89	512	RBF Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm 1365 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
90	513	RBF Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm 1380 lbs Diamond K	3	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
91	514	RBF Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm 1390 lbs Diamond K	3	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
92	515	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm 1420 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
93	516	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm 1328 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
94	517	RED Simm X - Feb Calv to Simm 1300 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
95	518	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to Simm 1395 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
96	519	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to Simm 1368 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
97	520	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to Simm 1307 lbs Diamond K	3	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
98	521	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA 1354 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
99	522	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA 1348 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
100	523	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA 1313 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
101	524	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA 1284 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
102	525	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA 1206 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
103	526	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA 1193 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
104	527	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA 1210 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
105	528	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA 1234 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
106	529	RED Simm X - Mar Calv to RA 1264 lbs Diamond K	5	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK

107	530	RED Simm X - April/May Calv 1175 lbs Diamond K	4	Bred Heifers	Diamond K	Piapot SK
108	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
109	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
Total Head: 560						